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Activity  Date  Time 

Online Information Session Thursday, 12 September 2024 15:30-16:30 

Webinar 1:  
What is community/inclusion? 

Wednesday, 20 November 2024 09:00-10:30 

Webinar 2:  
Exploring purpose in day and community services 

Wednesday, 18 December 2024 09:00-10:30 

Webinar 3:  
Measuring where you are  

Wednesday, 22 January 2025 09:00-10:30 

Webinar 4:  
Building inclusion with individuals (Outcome focused) 

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 09:00-10:30 

Webinar 5:  
Building group inclusion (outcome focus including for commissioning) and 
community partnerships 

Wednesday, 19 March 2025 09:00-10:30 

Webinar 6:  
Dealing with the hurdles of change  

Wednesday 30 April 2025 09:00-10:30 

Webinar 7:  
Creative approaches to recruiting and retaining staff 

Wednesday, 21 May 2025 09:00-10:30 

Webinar 8:  
Guest speaker / activity to be confirmed 

Wednesday, 25 June 2025 09:00-10:30 

Webinar 9:  
Guest speaker / activity to be confirmed 

Wednesday, 16 July 2025 09:00-10:30 

Webinar 10:   
Wrap up all together session 

Wednesday, 17 September 2025 09:00-10:30 

 


